Contents

CO~1ON Ut B W —

The People in This Story

Introduction: The Dream of Manderley

I Meet Maxim de Winter
A Day Out Together

In Love

I Leave Monte Carlo

I Come to Manderley

In the Morning-Room

“You Are So Very Different . . .

The Happy Valley

The Cottage in the Bay
Questions and Answers
The China Cupid

In the West Wing

More About Jack Favell
Preparations for the Ball
‘Miss Caroline de Winter’
‘“Why Don’t You Jump?”
‘Rebecca Has Won’

The Truth About Rebecca
Colonel Julyan

The Inquest

12
17
20
22
33
37
42
45

- 50

54
59
67
71
75
83
90
95
100
104



21
22
23
24

A Visit From Jack Favell
Rebecca’s Diary

Dr Baker

The Return to Manderley

Points for Understanding
Glossary

1

N bW

Country house life

Terms used to describe character and emotions
Terms used to express strong feelings

Legal terms

Terms to do with ships and the sea

General

109
113
119
123

127
136
136
138
139
139
140
141



